-1i-

SAVAGE, ANNE
MG 30, D 374
Finding Aid No. 1848

TABLE OF CONTENTS

A.Y.JACKSON CORRESPONDENCE .. ... ... ... i
ADDITIONAL CORRESPONDENCE . . ... ... e
ANNE SAVAGE'S WRITINGS . .. e

CANADIAN GROUP OF PAINTERS .. ... e

MISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL



SAVAGE, ANNE

MG 30, D 374

Vol.

File

|9, I SN VS )

O 0 3 O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence

Subject

A.Y.JACKSON CORRESPONDENCE

Date

1931
1931
1931
1932
1932
1932
1932
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1935-1937
1939
1939
1939



2 SAVAGE, ANNE MG 30, D 374

Vol. File Subject Date
1 19 Correspondence 1939
1 20 Correspondence 1940
1 21 Correspondence 1940
1 22 Correspondence 1940
1 23 Correspondence 1941
1 24 Correspondence 1941
1 25 Correspondence 1943
1 26 Correspondence 1945-1948
1 27 Correspondence 1949
1 28 Correspondence 1949
1 29 Correspondence 1950
1 30 Correspondence 1950
1 31 Correspondence 1951
1 32 Correspondence 1956-1957
1 33 Correspondence 1958-1959
1 34 Correspondence 1960
1 35 Correspondence 1961-1964

ADDITIONAL CORRESPONDENCE SERIES

2 1 Bawden, Edward 1951-1956
2 2 Dominion Gallery-Mabel May Exhibition Notice n.d.

2 3 Lismer, Arthur 1922

2 4 McCurry, H.O. 1937

2 5 Pepper, George and Kay 1937



MG 30, D 374 SAVAGE, ANNE

Vol.

(NS NS S N S L I )

(NSRS (O R (S 2 \C I \S B (ST (S T (S R o)

File

O 0 3 O

11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Subject

ANNE SAVAGE'S WRITINGS SERIES

Notes

Creative Art and Education

Radio Talks on Canadian Art

Radio Talks on Canadian Art

Samples of Lettering (Photograph Copies Only)

Women Painters of Canada

CANADIAN GROUP OF PAINTERS SERIES

Canadian Group of Painters. Exhibition Catalogue
Canadian Group of Painters, (Montreal). Minute Book

Canadian Group of Painters, (Montreal). Loose Material from Minute
Book

MISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL ABOUT ANNE SAVAGE SERIES

Anne Savage - Biographical Sketch

Clippings

Exhibition Notice

Interview. Alfred Pinsky

Interview. Anne Savage (1 of 2)

Interview. Anne Savage (2 of 2)

Inventory of Anne Savage Paintings by Anne McDougall (1 of 4)
Inventory of Anne Savage Paintings by Anne McDougall (2 of 4)
Inventory of Anne Savage Paintings by Anne McDougall (3 of 4)

Inventory of Anne Savage Paintings by Anne McDougall (4 of 4)

Date

n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
[1953]

1942
1942-1954
1943-1954

n.d.

n.d., 1953
1974

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.



4 SAVAGE, ANNE MG 30,D 374
Vol. File Subject Date




