## SAVAGE, ANNE MG 30, D 374 Finding Aid No. 1848

## **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

A. Y. JACKSON CORRESPONDENCE	1
ADDITIONAL CORRESPONDENCE	2
ANNE SAVAGE'S WRITINGS	3
CANADIAN GROUP OF PAINTERS	3
MISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL	3

## SAVAGE, ANNE

## MG 30, D 374

Vol.	File	Subject	Date
		A. Y. JACKSON CORRESPONDENCE	
1	1	Correspondence	1931
1	2	Correspondence	1931
1	3	Correspondence	1931
1	4	Correspondence	1932
1	5	Correspondence	1932
1	6	Correspondence	1932
1	7	Correspondence	1932
1	8	Correspondence	1933
1	9	Correspondence	1933
1	10	Correspondence	1933
1	11	Correspondence	1933
1	12	Correspondence	1933
1	13	Correspondence	1933
1	14	Correspondence	1933
1	15	Correspondence	1935-1937
1	16	Correspondence	1939
1	17	Correspondence	1939
1	18	Correspondence	1939

2		SAVAGE, ANNE	MG 30, D 374
Vol.	File	Subject	Date
1	19	Correspondence	1939
1	20	Correspondence	1940
1	21	Correspondence	1940
1	22	Correspondence	1940
1	23	Correspondence	1941
1	24	Correspondence	1941
1	25	Correspondence	1943
1	26	Correspondence	1945-1948
1	27	Correspondence	1949
1	28	Correspondence	1949
1	29	Correspondence	1950
1	30	Correspondence	1950
1	31	Correspondence	1951
1	32	Correspondence	1956-1957
1	33	Correspondence	1958-1959
1	34	Correspondence	1960
1	35	Correspondence	1961-1964
		ADDITIONAL CORRESPONDENCE SERIES	
2	1	Bawden, Edward	1951-1956
2	2	Dominion Gallery-Mabel May Exhibition Notice	n.d.
2	3	Lismer, Arthur	1922
2	4	McCurry, H.O.	1937
2	5	Pepper, George and Kay	1937

Vol.	File	Subject	Date					
ANNE SAVAGE'S WRITINGS SERIES								
2	6	Notes	n.d.					
2	7	Creative Art and Education	n.d.					
2	8	Radio Talks on Canadian Art	n.d.					
2	9	Radio Talks on Canadian Art	n.d.					
2	10	Samples of Lettering (Photograph Copies Only)	n.d.					
2	11	Women Painters of Canada	[1953]					
CANADIAN GROUP OF PAINTERS SERIES								
2	12	Canadian Group of Painters. Exhibition Catalogue	1942					
2	13	Canadian Group of Painters, (Montreal). Minute Book	1942-1954					
2	14	Canadian Group of Painters, (Montreal). Loose Material from Minute Book	1943-1954					
		MISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL ABOUT ANNE SAVAGE SERIES						
2	15	Anne Savage - Biographical Sketch	n.d.					
2	16	Clippings	n.d., 1953					
2	17	Exhibition Notice	1974					
2	18	Interview. Alfred Pinsky	n.d.					
2	19	Interview. Anne Savage (1 of 2)	n.d.					
2	20	Interview. Anne Savage (2 of 2)	n.d.					
2	21	Inventory of Anne Savage Paintings by Anne McDougall (1 of 4)	n.d.					
2	22	Inventory of Anne Savage Paintings by Anne McDougall (2 of 4)	n.d.					
2	23	Inventory of Anne Savage Paintings by Anne McDougall (3 of 4)	n.d.					
2	24	Inventory of Anne Savage Paintings by Anne McDougall (4 of 4)	n.d.					

File Subject Date